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Postmine Slope Table
Slope Area Percent of | Accumulated
Zone Total Percent
(percent) (acres) (percent) (percent)
0 193.26 2.82 2.82
1 102.78 1.50 4.32
2 407.04 5.94 10.26
3 524.44 7.65 17.91
4 538.84 7.86 25.77
5 508.54 7.42 33.19
6 447.96 6.53 39.72
7 406.23 5.93 45.65
8 364.33 5.31 50.96
9 334.14 4.87 55.83
10 297.23 4.34 60.17
11 263.93 3.85 64.02
12 230.43 3.36 67.38
13 219.45 3.20 70.58
14 200.49 2.92 73.50
15 186.53 2.72 76.22
16 163.37 2.38 78.60
17 153.97 2.25 80.85
18 133.83 1.95 82.80
19 119.96 1.75 84.55
20 104.37 1.52 86.07
21 97.75 1.43 87.50
22 85.78 1.25 88.75
23 75.39 1.10 89.85
24 67.34 0.99 90.84
25 63.84 0.94 91.78
33 329.85 4.82 96.60
45 159.33 2.32 98.92
>45 75.17 1.08 100.00
Average Slope: 10.5%
Minimum Slope: 0.00%
Maximum Slope: 133.4%
Postmine Slope Aspect Distribution
Acres
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